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TEST MEET SPLASH PLEASE IGNORE
Bern, 15.5.2024

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
15.05.2024 - 9:40 Results Prelim
TR 13 - 18: 1:05.97;  19 +: 1:04.51
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time FinaPts Score

Open

1. HIGGO, Lila B 07 UNCA10 1:02.37 776 A
2. DOUTHWRIGHT, Brooklyn 03 CNBO 1:02.57 769 A
3. VISSCHER, Sahara 07 OSC 1:03.28 743 A
4. PROVOST, Reily 04 CARAT 1:03.87 723 A
5. LAURIN, Marissa 06 GPP 1:03.93 721 A
6. NUGENT, Lea 08 NN 1:03.97 719 A
7. WIECLAWEK, Blythe 05 CATS 1:04.05 717 A
8. LAURIN, Mikayla 08 GPP 1:04.51 701 A
9. KOVALUK, Eva 04 CAMO 1:04.54 700 A

10. COURTEMANCHE, Anaee 05 CAMO 1:04.82 691 A
11. MATHIEU, Marie 04 MUST 1:04.98 686 B
12. JELIC, Julijana 06 UNCA10 1:05.14 681 J
13. SOREL, Martine 05 NN 1:05.19 680 B
14. DUCHARME, Emma 07 RIKI 1:05.30 676 J
15. DAY, Nathalie L 06 CDSC 1:05.58 668 J

BERNIER, Ariane 05 PCSC 1:05.58 668 B
17. GIRARD, Aurelia 09 RL 1:05.66 665 J
18. DENES, Julia 07 BTSC 1:05.86 659 J
19. ROBITAILLE, Florence 08 NN 1:06.09 652 J
20. LAMBERT, Jessie 08 CNQ 1:06.31 646 J
21. ESSON, Summer 05 CNBO 1:06.38 644 B
22. LABRIE, Eve 10 NN 1:06.41 643 J
23. BEGIN-TREMBLAY, Lily-Rose 05 RL 1:06.45 642 B
24. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 07 CAMO 1:06.48 641 J
25. OKE, Hayley E 07 MUSAC 1:06.49 641 J
26. FREDERIKSEN, Mia 06 LSC 1:06.50 640 B
27. PHANEUF, Ella 09 MMST 1:06.52 640 B
28. REID, Annabelle 07 MUST 1:06.59 638 B
29. LACROIX, Eloise 09 VELOX 1:06.60 637 B
30. KNIGHT, Avery E 07 BTSC 1:06.63 636 B
31. DU, Le Anne 09 ROW 1:06.64 636
32. BLOOM, Aliyah 07 HTAC 1:06.93 628
33. JANKOVICS, Tia 06 RCAQ 1:07.08 624
34. RIX, Sophie I 10 MUSAC 1:07.40 615
35. POULIOT, Florence 08 CARAT 1:07.75 605
36. GAGNE, Maude 08 NN 1:07.78 605
37. RINAS, Payton F 08 WAC 1:07.82 604
38. OUWEHAND, Leah B 08 GHAC 1:08.14 595
39. GONZALEZ, Daniella 09 CAMO 1:08.18 594
40. DAGSAAN, Jadyn 09 PCSC 1:08.24 592
41. MONETTE, Mathilde 09 NN 1:08.50 586

NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 08 PCSC 1:08.50 586
43. ZMOULI, Sarah Sophia 10 ELITE 1:08.66 582
44. FENWICK, Isla 10 BROCK 1:08.71 580
45. JIANG, Lori 09 BAD 1:08.82 578
46. TRIPP, Helena T 10 KBM 1:09.08 571
47. GINZBURG, Leah 09 RAMAC 1:09.27 566
48. LACHANCE, Emma 10 CNQ 1:09.28 566
49. BENNETT, Anika 09 OTTER 1:09.46 562
50. LEFSRUD, Reilly 09 PCSC 1:09.50 561
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TEST MEET SPLASH PLEASE IGNORE
Bern, 15.5.2024

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time FinaPts Score

51. MARTINEAU, Alyssa 10 NG 1:10.84 530
52. VILCHEZ, Clara 11 BTSC 1:11.18 522

DSQ MAHADANA ARACHCHI, Nethaya08 OTTER 1:07.33

Junior

1. HIGGO, Lila B 07 UNCA10 1:02.37 776 A
2. VISSCHER, Sahara 07 OSC 1:03.28 743 A
3. LAURIN, Marissa 06 GPP 1:03.93 721 A
4. NUGENT, Lea 08 NN 1:03.97 719 A
5. LAURIN, Mikayla 08 GPP 1:04.51 701 A
6. JELIC, Julijana 06 UNCA10 1:05.14 681 J
7. DUCHARME, Emma 07 RIKI 1:05.30 676 J
8. DAY, Nathalie L 06 CDSC 1:05.58 668 J
9. GIRARD, Aurelia 09 RL 1:05.66 665 J

10. DENES, Julia 07 BTSC 1:05.86 659 J
11. ROBITAILLE, Florence 08 NN 1:06.09 652 J
12. LAMBERT, Jessie 08 CNQ 1:06.31 646 J
13. LABRIE, Eve 10 NN 1:06.41 643 J
14. YAZEDJIAN, Elsa 07 CAMO 1:06.48 641 J
15. OKE, Hayley E 07 MUSAC 1:06.49 641 J
16. FREDERIKSEN, Mia 06 LSC 1:06.50 640 B
17. PHANEUF, Ella 09 MMST 1:06.52 640 B
18. REID, Annabelle 07 MUST 1:06.59 638 B
19. LACROIX, Eloise 09 VELOX 1:06.60 637 B
20. KNIGHT, Avery E 07 BTSC 1:06.63 636 B
21. DU, Le Anne 09 ROW 1:06.64 636
22. BLOOM, Aliyah 07 HTAC 1:06.93 628
23. JANKOVICS, Tia 06 RCAQ 1:07.08 624
24. RIX, Sophie I 10 MUSAC 1:07.40 615
25. POULIOT, Florence 08 CARAT 1:07.75 605
26. GAGNE, Maude 08 NN 1:07.78 605
27. RINAS, Payton F 08 WAC 1:07.82 604
28. OUWEHAND, Leah B 08 GHAC 1:08.14 595
29. GONZALEZ, Daniella 09 CAMO 1:08.18 594
30. DAGSAAN, Jadyn 09 PCSC 1:08.24 592
31. MONETTE, Mathilde 09 NN 1:08.50 586

NICHOLSON-JODOIN, Annie 08 PCSC 1:08.50 586
33. ZMOULI, Sarah Sophia 10 ELITE 1:08.66 582
34. FENWICK, Isla 10 BROCK 1:08.71 580
35. JIANG, Lori 09 BAD 1:08.82 578
36. TRIPP, Helena T 10 KBM 1:09.08 571
37. GINZBURG, Leah 09 RAMAC 1:09.27 566
38. LACHANCE, Emma 10 CNQ 1:09.28 566
39. BENNETT, Anika 09 OTTER 1:09.46 562
40. LEFSRUD, Reilly 09 PCSC 1:09.50 561
41. MARTINEAU, Alyssa 10 NG 1:10.84 530
42. VILCHEZ, Clara 11 BTSC 1:11.18 522

DSQ MAHADANA ARACHCHI, Nethaya08 OTTER 1:07.33


